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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE 2014/2015 SESSION 

POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS 

First Semester 

a. Students Arrive     Sat.   04/04/15  

b. 1 Week for Registration    Mon. 06/04/15 to Fri. 10/04/15 

c. 13 Weeks for Lectures    Mon. 13/04/15 to Fri. 10/07/15 

d. 3 Weeks for Examinations    Mon. 13/07/15 to Fri. 31/07/15 

e. Mid-Session Break for students  (2 Weeks)             Mon. 03/08/15 to Fri. 14/08/15 

 

Second Semester 

a. 13 Weeks for  Lectures    Mon. 17/08/15 to Fri. 13/11/15 

b. 3 Weeks for Examinations    Mon. 16/11/15 to Fri. 04/12/15 

c. 3 Weeks for Processing Exam Results  Mon. 07/12/15 to Tue. 29/12/15 

d. Senate Meeting for Consideration of Results/  

End of Session     Mon. 18/01/16 

e. 2 Weeks for End-of-the-Session Break  Mon. 18/01/16 to Fri.29 /01/16 

 

 

2015/2016 Academic Session starts    Sat. 12/02/16 

Thank you. 

 

 

O. I. Olukoya, MNIM, FPA 

Registrar 
 


